
22.13

5.17

4.13

12.78

4.72

3.72

12.31

11.91

2.07

3.84

23.07

14.36

56.61

22.85

4.48

4.51

9.35

93.12

3.24

3.89

532.74

165.30

553.17

Спортивный зал

Помещения фитнеса

Эксплуатируемая кровля для размещения

детских площадок и площадок отдыха взрослых

жилого дома
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